Linens Hotels
Size

Face cloth Fluffy 12 x 12"

Hand Towel 16x 27"

Bath Towel 24x48

Bath Towels Dobby  27x 54

hand Towel Dobby 16 x27"

face Towel Dobby 13x 13"

Queen Flat Sheet

Queen Fitted

Pillow cases Standard

Pillow case Queen

Spa & Massage

Sheets Flat 50x90

32x75x5 Fitted Sheet

SPA blanket 74x 108

Head Cradle Cover

Patients Gowns

Towel Size

Bath Towels Open End 22x44"
Bath Towels Fluffy Rs 22x 44"

Bath Towels 25 x50
Bath Towel Rs 30x60
Bath Towel OE 30x60

Pool Towel Blue stripe 24x 48 OE

Bath Mats Rs 20x 30
Terry bath Rope
Terry bath Rope 500 Gsm

Price List

Price per pack

$131.25
$137.50
$159.80

$260.00
$189.35
$162.50

$286.00
$286.00
147.6
162.72

83.4
83.4
$16
1.95
$10.95

$/dozen
$259.80
$131.80
$183.80
$211.80
$479.50
$339.50
$33.95

$19.95

Each
$20

Packing

25 dz pack
10 dz pack
4 dz pack

4 dz pack
10 dz pack
25 Dz pack

24 Pcs Pack
24 Pc pack

72 Pcs Pack
72 Pcs pack

24 pcs pack
24 Pcs pack
each

Each

each

Dozen/Pack
10 dz bale
4dz

4 Dz

4DZ

10 Dz bale
10 Dz bale



Price per

Bed Sheets Pack

T 200 T 250
Bed Sheet Twin 66x 104 214.8 286 2 dz pack
Bed Sheet Double  81x 108 262.8 334 2 Dz pack
Bed Sheet King 108x 110  12.95

Fitted sheets
Health care Sheet/

twin 36x 80x 9
Fitted Double 54 x 80 x 14 262.8 2 Dz pack
SPA blanket 74x 108 $16 each
24 Ocs in
SPA Sheet 54x 90 $156 pack
Pillow Pillow Pillows
Protector Standard Hotel Quality
Sizes Protector Normal Standard
Standard $1.90 $7.50 $9.95
Queen $2.50 $9.95 $13.00
King $2.75 $13.00 $15.00

Standard (T200)  $2.25

Fitted T180-on
Mattress Pad Fiat — Reversible T-180 Top

Poly Cotton poly fill
100/m"2 Poly Cotton fill

Size Price/PC )
price/Pc

full/ Double 54 x 80 54 x 80+11

Twin 13.95 14.95



Double
Queen

King

Duvets
Twin
Double
Queen

King

Blankets
Twin
Double
Queen

King

Soaps

Shampoo

60 x 80

78 x 80

66 x 90
80 x90

90 x 90
108 x 90

60 x 80+11

78x80+11

$45.00
$55.00
$55.00
$59.00

14.75 flat 16.95
17.95

Cover Satin
Stripe

40
45
45
50

2. Prices do not include taxes, transport and handling 3. All prices valid till stocks last.
Please call before ordering

www.One Shopping Center



